Food Management Services for Taste of Chicago - Specification 115023
VENDOR DOCUMENT HOLDER LIST 01/21/2025
VENDOR INFORMATION

Name Company Address

Saad Abid Well Done Hospitality 435 w Erie st

Mariah Cater The Dream Center 5927 W. Chicago Ave.
Jennifer Hefferly Illinois Restaurant Association 33 W Monroe

Nicole D Jordan Nicole Jordan Catering 11127 S Champlain Ave

JohnGabriel Nguyen-Truong XPHERA 3434 N Capitol Ave

City/Town
Chicago
Chicago
Chicago
Chicago
Indianapolis

State/Province |ZIP/Postal Code 'Email Address

Illinois 60654 saad@eatwelldone.com

IL 60644 mariah@thedreamcenter.com
IL 60612 jenniferhefferly@comcast.net
IL 60628 info@nicolejordancatering.com
IN 46208 business@xphera.earth

Phone Number
6303375669
3124931078
7738020105
3128841836
8127605625



